
 

 
 

1. Agency Representative 

Lt. Col. Scott Smith 
Military Affairs 
PO BOX 4789 

Fort Harrison, MT 59636-4789 
Work: 406-324-3166 

Email: scott.j.smith@us.army.mil  
Term Expires 07-01-2012 

 

2. Public Representative 

Robert E. "Bob" Harris 
1500 9th St. Northwest 
Great Falls, MT 59404 

Home: 406-761-7752 (Phone and Fax) 
Cell: 406-799-6051 

Email: Bobharris6@bresnan.net  
Term Expires 07-01-2011 

 

3. Public Representative 

James B. Corson 
410 15th St W #8 
Billings, MT 59102 

Work: 406-657-6790 
Email: james_corson@baucus.senate.gov  

Term Expires 07-01-2011 
 

4. Agency Representative 

Keith Kelly 
Department of Labor 
1327 Lockey Avenue 

Helena, MT 59601 
Wk: 406-444-3299 
Fax: 406-444-1394 

Email: kkelly@mt.gov  
Term Expires 07-01-2013 

 

5. Agency Representative 

Karin Olsen Billings 
Montana Office of Public Instruction 

PO Box 202501 
Helena, MT 59620-2501 

Work: 406-444-0829 
Email: kbillings@mt.gov  

Term Expires 07-01-2012 
Vice Chair 

6. Non Profit Agency Representative 

Adam Vauthier 
405 Poplar Street 

Anaconda, MT 59711 
Cell: 406-560-2366 

Email: adam.vauthier@gmail.com 
Term Expires: 7/1/2013 

7. Public Representative 

John Ilgenfritz 
1001 Harrison Avenue 

Helena, MT 59601 
Email: jgilgenfritz@msn.com  
Term Expires: 07-01-2012 

 

8. Business Representative 
Vacant 

9. Agency Representative 
Vacant 

10. Youth Representative 

Austin Lyle 
206 West Lawrence Apt 4-C 

Helena, MT 59601 
Cell:(406) 459-3019 

Email:austineverettlyle@gmail.com 
Term Expires: 7/1/2013 

 

11. Local Government Representative 

Kim Miske 
261 Red Top Road 
Wibaux, MT 59353 

Work: 406-796-2431 
Cell: 701-872-6220 

Email: miske@midrivers.com 
wcaefta@midrivers.com  

Term Expires: 07-01-2013 
Chair 

12. Labor Representative 

Doug Braun 
2509 Patricia LN 

Billings, MT 59102 
Cell: 406-861-3777 

Home: 406-656-9111 
Email: ddb147@hotmail.com  

Term Expires: 07-01-2013 
 

13. National Service Program 

Stefani Hicswa 
2715 Dickinson 

Miles City, MT 59301 
Work: 406-874-6158 

Email: hicswas@milescc.edu  
Term Expires: 7/1/2013 

14. Disabilities Community Representative 

Jack Chambers 
Opportunity Resources 

2821 S Russell St 
Missoula, Mt 59801 
Work: 406-721-2930 

Email: jackchambersori@yahoo.com  
Term Expires: 07-01-2011 

15. Tribal Government Representative 

James Steele, Jr. 
PO BOX 278 

Pablo, Mt 59855-0278 
Work: 406-675-2700 

Email: jamessteelejr@hotmail.com 
Term Expires: 07-01-2011 

Corporation for National and Community 
Service-Ex Officio/Non-Voting 

Jackie Girard 
Capitol One Center 

208 N Montana Suite 206 
Helena, MT 59601 

Work: 406-449-5404 
Cell: 406-431-7899 
Fax: 406-449-5412 

Email: jgirard@cns.gov  
 

 

Governor’s Office of Community Service 
1301 Lockey  Ave 3

rd
 Floor 

Helena, MT 59620 
Main:406-444-9077 
Fax: 406-444-4418 

Email: serve@mt.gov 
Website: serve.mt.gov 

Updated 7/6/2011 
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